
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Coventry Sailfish 187 Hidenwood Tarpons 308 07/07/2022
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Patrick Slaydon HW 1: 39. 70
2 IM 9-10 Girls Naomi Chan COV 1: 49. 78
3 IM 11-12 Boys Alex Frankowski COV 1: 29. 87
4 IM 11-12 Girls Rhilynne Harris HW 1: 28. 87
5 IM 13-14 Boys Jack Frodsham COV 1: 12. 19
6 IM 13-14 Girls Emma Turgeon COV 1: 31. 56
7 IM 15-18 Boys Ryan Griffith COV 1: 01. 16
8 IM 15-18 Girls Brylynn Gilbert HW 1: 16. 45
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Nicholas Rodriguez COV 32. 00
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Logan Moorefield HW 30. 96
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Jiming Zhou COV 25. 75
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Megan Slaydon HW 20. 63
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Logan Argabright COV 41. 37
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Naomi Chan COV 39. 22
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Mack Blount HW 37. 35
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Lisa Stafford HW 37. 13
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Luke Woodard HW 29. 50
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Stacy Turgeon COV 36. 53
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Hunter Yost HW 26. 15
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Rachel Giles HW 30. 19
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Brett Holloman HW 31. 06
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Caroline Troos HW 34. 57
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Patrick Slaydon HW 53. 47
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Naomi Chan COV 54. 94
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Alex Frankowski COV 45. 94
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Rhilynne Harris HW 48. 10
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Jack Frodsham COV 37. 84
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Hazel Benoit HW 48. 75
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Evan Heinz COV 34. 21
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Rachel Giles HW 40. 45
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Eli White HW 37. 71
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Logan Moorefield HW 43. 59
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Levi Epperley COV 31. 28
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Morgan Slaydon HW 27. 07
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Logan Argabright COV 43. 37
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Madilynne Harris HW 51. 84
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Austin Hanlon HW 42. 77
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Rhilynne Harris HW 41. 21
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Tyler Brohimer COV 35. 13
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Emma Turgeon COV 41. 72
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Ryan Griffith COV 28. 69
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Veronica Dines HW 36. 13
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Brett Holloman HW 34. 02
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Megan Slaydon HW 28. 26
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Patrick Slaydon HW 53. 56
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Chloe Yu COV 1: 05. 41
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Alex Frankowski COV 47. 97
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Lisa Stafford HW 46. 26
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Jack Frodsham COV 30. 91
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Emma Turgeon COV 38. 71
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Ryan Griffith COV 26. 90
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Brylynn Gilbert HW 34. 00
53 200 med RL Boys Blazey, Blount, Dines, Holloman HW 2: 29. 37

54 200 med RL Girls Benoit, Stafford, Giles, Slaydon HW 2: 46. 47

55 200 free RL Boys Slaydon, Woodard, Blazey, Slaydon HW 2: 12. 82

56 200 free RL Girls Blount, Harris, Gilbert, Giles HW 2: 23. 82


